
Exam Schedule - June, 2017 Dated May 7, 2016

Date Time Exam Supervisor(s) Location

Thurs., June 15 9:00 - 12:00 English 30-1/30-2 Part A Thiessen Comp

Fri., June 16 9:00 - 12:00 Social 30-1, 30-2 Part A Thiessen Office

Wed., June 21 Last day of classes for all Students

Thurs., June 22 9:00 - 12:00 English 30-1/30-2 Part B Thiessen 127

Fri., June 23 9:00 - 11:30 Social 30-1/30 -2 Part B Giebelhaus 127
9:00 - 11:00 English 20-1/2 Stuart GYM
9:00 - 11:30 Language 7 Brownlee GYM

Mon., June 26 9:00 - 12:00 Math 30-1, 30-2 Paulichuk 127
9:00 - 11:00 Soc 9 PAT                                            McFadyen GYM
9:00 - 11:30 Language Arts 8 Brownlee GYM
9:00 - 11:30 Math 7 Wagner GYM
9:00 - 11:30 Social 10 McFadyen GYM
9:00 - 11:30 Physics 20 Manderson GYM
9:00 - 11:30 Math 20-2/-3 Stuart GYM

Tue., June 27 9:00 - 12:00 Chemistry 30 Kobelsky 127
9:00 - 11:30 Science 7 Salsbury GYM
9:00 - 11:30 Science 8 Wagner GYM
9:00 - 11:00 English 10-1/2 Brownlee GYM

Wed., June 28 9:00 - 11:00 Math 9 PAT                                            Kobelsky GYM
9:00 - 11:30 Science 20 Terlesky GYM
9:00 - 11:30 Math 8 Wagner GYM
9:00 - 11:30 Social 7 Kirk GYM

Thur., June 29 9:00 - 12:00 Physics 30 Kirk 127
1:00 - 4:00 Science 30 Manderson 127
9:00 - 11:30 Social 8 Paulichuk GYM
9:00 - 11:30 Biology 20 Terlesky GYM

Fri., June 30 *  School Organizational Day - Last day for staff
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